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COPA NAVIDAD 

3

PRIMER EQUIPO

1 RAYCO-BARRANCA               $  20.757.028,00 

2 RAYCO-CUCUTA-AV 4            $  11.750.171,00 

3 RAYCO-CUCUTA                 $  10.699.764,00 

4 RAYCO-VALLEDUPAR             $  10.667.926,00 

5 RAYCO-SAN GIL                $     6.804.540,00 

6 RAYCO- BUCAR CL 36           $     1.955.938,00 



COPA NAVIDAD

4

SEGUNDO EQUIPO

1 RAYCO-CARTAGENA              $   11.783.870,00 

2 RAYCO TUNJA                  $   10.743.194,00 

3 RAYCO-FLORENCIA              $     5.201.763,00 

4 RAYCO-PASTO                  $     4.591.518,00 

5 RAYCO-GUAVIARE               $     3.716.400,00 

6 RAYCO-TULUA                  $     3.381.840,00 

7 RAYCO-FLORENCIA MOTOS        $     3.177.703,00 

8 RAYCO-SANTA MARTA            $     3.079.000,00 

9 RAYCO-NEIVA                  $     1.670.076,00 

10 RAYCO-MONTERIA               $     1.407.935,00 

11 RAYCO-IBAGUE                 $         495.987,00 



COPA NAVIDAD 

5

TERCER EQUIPO

1 RAYCO-PUERTO WILCHES         $   11.928.497,00 

2 RAYCO-PITALITO               $     6.647.589,00 

3 RAYCO-GRANADA                $     5.182.538,00 

4 RAYCO-PAMPLONA               $     3.847.443,00 

5 RAYCO-MANIZALES              $     2.368.120,00 

6 RAYCO-DUITAMA $                            -

7 RAYCO-SINCELEJO $                            -

8 RAYCO-BARRANQUILLA $                            -

9 RAYCO-AGUA CHICA $                            -

10 RAYCO-SAN ALBERTO $                            -

11 RAYCO-POPAYAN $                            -

12 RAYCO-SABANA DE TORRES $                            -

13 RAYCO-CALI $                            -

14 RAYCO-FUSAGASUGA $                            -



RESUMEN 

6

PUNTO DE VENTA VALOR APROBADO

RAYCO- BUCAR CL 36           $              1.955.938,00 

RAYCO TUNJA                  $            10.743.194,00 

RAYCO-BARRANCA               $            20.757.028,00 

RAYCO-CARTAGENA              $            11.783.870,00 

RAYCO-CUCUTA                 $            10.699.764,00 

RAYCO-CUCUTA-AV 4            $            11.750.171,00 

RAYCO-FLORENCIA              $              5.201.763,00 

RAYCO-FLORENCIA MOTOS        $              3.177.703,00 

RAYCO-GRANADA                $              5.182.538,00 

RAYCO-GUAVIARE               $              3.716.400,00 

RAYCO-IBAGUE                 $                  495.987,00 

RAYCO-MANIZALES              $              2.368.120,00 

RAYCO-MONTERIA               $              1.407.935,00 

RAYCO-NEIVA                  $              1.670.076,00 

RAYCO-PAMPLONA               $              3.847.443,00 

RAYCO-PASTO                  $              4.591.518,00 

RAYCO-PITALITO               $              6.647.589,00 

RAYCO-PUERTO WILCHES         $            11.928.497,00 

RAYCO-SAN GIL                $              6.804.540,00 

RAYCO-SANTA MARTA            $              3.079.000,00 

RAYCO-TULUA                  $              3.381.840,00 

RAYCO-VALLEDUPAR             $            10.667.926,00 

Total general $          141.858.840,00 


